21361
2 21362
3 21363
4 21364
5 = 21489
6 21490

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

APACHE CP
CORPORATION

APACHE CP
CORPORATION

Sidecar

Sidecar

Sidecar

Sidecar

Taco

Taco

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Ascent Energy, LLC;
Colgate Operating,
LLC; Matador
Production Company;
Apache Corporation;
EOG Resources

Ascent Energy, LLC;
Colgate Operating,
LLC; Matador
Production Company;
Apache Corporation;
EOG Resources

Ascent Energy, LLC;
Colgate Operating,
LLC; Matador
Production Company;
Apache Corporation;
EOG Resources

Ascent Energy, LLC;
Colgate Operating,
LLC; Matador
Production Company;
Apache Corporation;
EOG Resources

Ascent Energy, LLC;
Colgate Operating,
LLC; Jalapeno
Corporation; Matador
Production Company;
Mewbourne Oil Co.

Ascent Energy, LLC;
Colgate Operating,
LLC; Jalapeno
Corporation; Matador
Production Company;
Mewbourne Oil Co.

Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews; Modrall
Sperling; Padilla
Law Firm

Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews; Modrall
Sperling; Padilla
Law Firm

Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews; Modrall
Sperling; Padilla
Law Firm

Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews; Modrall
Sperling; Padilla
Law Firm

Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews; Gallegos
Law Firm; Hinkle
Shanor

Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews; Gallegos
Law Firm; Hinkle
Shanor

Colgate Operating,
LLC; Ascent
Energy, LLC;
Mewbourne Oil
Company

Colgate Operating,
LLC; Ascent
Energy, LLC;
Mewbourne Oil
Company

Colgate Operating,
LLC; Ascent
Energy, LLC;
Mewbourne Oil
Company

Colgate Operating,
LLC; Ascent
Energy, LLC;
Mewbourne Oil
Company

Colgate Operating,
LLC; Ascent
Energy, LLC;
Apache
Corporation

Colgate Operating,
LLC; Ascent
Energy, LLC;
Apache
Corporation
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7

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21491

22633
22634
22635
22636

22641

22642

22643

22644

22649
22650
22651

22652

APACHE
CORPORATION

ASCENT
ENERGY, LLC

ASCENT
ENERGY, LLC

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

CIMAREX
ENERGY CO.
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO.
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO.
CIMAREX
ENERGY CO.

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Taco

Anvil Fed

Anvil Fed

Perro Loco
Perro Loco
Perro Loco
Perro Loco

Overlord

Overlord

Overlord

Overlord

White City
White City
White City

White City

Modrall Sperling

Abadie & Schill,
PC

Abadie & Schill,
PC

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Ascent Energy, LLC;
Colgate Operating,
LLC; Jalapeno
Corporation; Matador
Production Company;
Mewbourne Oil Co.

Apache Corporation;
Mewbourne Qil Co.;
EOG Resources;
Colgate Production,
LLC; Matador
Production

Apache Corporation;
Mewbourne Qil Co.;
EOG Resources;
Colgate Production,
LLC; Matador
Production

COG Operating LLC
COG Operating LLC
COG Operating LLC
COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC;
Devon Energy
Production Company
COG Operating LLC;
Devon Energy
Production Company
COG Operating LLC;
Devon Energy
Production Company
COG Operating LLC;
Devon Energy
Production Company

Abadie & Schill;
Montgomery &
Andrews; Gallegos
Law Firm; Hinkle
Shanor

Modrall Sperling;
Hinkle Shanor;
Padilla Law Firm;
Montgomery &
Andrews

Modrall Sperling;
Hinkle Shanor;
Padilla Law Firm;
Montgomery &
Andrews

Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Abadie & Schill

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Abadie & Schill

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Abadie & Schill

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Abadie & Schill

Colgate Operating,
LLC; Ascent
Energy, LLC;
Apache
Corporation

Colgate Operating,
LLC; Ascent
Energy, LLC;
Apache
Corporation

Colgate Operating,
LLC; Ascent
Energy, LLC;
Apache
Corporation

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

22663

22664

22665

22626

22554

22555

22500

22559

22460

22461

22462

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
GOODNIGHT
MIDSTREAM
SPC
RESOURCES,
LLC

SPC
RESOURCES,
LLC
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
TITUS OIL &
GAS

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

XTO ENERGY
INC

XTO ENERGY
INC

XTO ENERGY
INC

XTO ENERGY
INC

XTO ENERGY
INC

XTO ENERGY
INC

XTO ENERGY
INC

CP

CP

SWD

CP

CP

CP

AMD

CP

CP

CP

AMD

CP

CP

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (GELLIY) Counsel Statement

Tony La Russa James Bruce

Tony La Russa James Bruce

Tony La Russa James Bruce

Piazza SWD

Water Buffalo

Fred

Monika

El Campeon

Gin and
Tectonic

Gin and
Tectonic

Gin and
Tectonic

Remuda North
Remuda North
Remuda North
Perla Verde
Perla Verde
Perla Verde

Perla Verde

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Montgomery &
Andrews P. A.

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP
Holland & Hart LLP
Holland & Hart LLP
Holland & Hart LLP
Holland & Hart LLP
Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Tap Rock, LLC

Tap Rock, LLC

Tap Rock, LLC

Empire New Mexico,
LLC

Jalapeno Corporation;

Earthstone Permian
LLC

Jalapeno Corporation;

Coterra Energy, Inc.

David Petroleum
Corporation; South
Fifth Energy LLC

Franklin Mountain
Energy
Cimarex Energy Co.

Cimarex Energy Co.

Cimarex Energy Co.

Montgomery &
Andrews

Montgomery &
Andrews

Montgomery &
Andrews

Padilla Law Firm

Gallegos Law Firm;

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Gallegos Law Firm;

Abadie & Schill

Hinkle Shanor LLP;

Stuart Carter

Modrall Sperling

SPC Resources,
LLC

SPC Resources,
LLC

Matador
Production; David
Petroleum

Titus Oil & Gas

COG Operating
LLC

COG Operating
LLC

COG Operating
LLC

XTO Energy Inc.
XTO Energy Inc.
XTO Energy Inc.
XTO Energy Inc.
XTO Energy Inc.
XTO Energy Inc.

XTO Energy Inc.

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Continued from
3/17

Continued from
3/3
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

22615

22623
22624
22625
22630

22627

22628

22654
22655
22656
22657
22658
22659
22660
22661
22662

22537

22538

NOVO OIL &
GAS
CHISHOLM
ENERGY
CHISHOLM
ENERGY
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
CATENA
RESOURCES
REDWOOD
OPERATING
LLC
REDWOOD
OPERATING
LLC

TAP ROCK
OPERATING
STRATA
PRODUCTION
STRATA
PRODUCTION
STRATA
PRODUCTION
STRATA
PRODUCTION
TITUS OIL &
GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS

EOG
RESOURCES
INC

EOG
RESOURCES
INC

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP

CP
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Turks Fee
Jade

Jade
Boomerang
Boomerang
Boomerang
Boomerang
Foxtail

Kaiser

Kaiser

Talco Stat
Roadrunner
Roadrunner
FNRU Fed
FNRU Fed
Cattlemen
Cattlemen
Lonesome
Dove
Lonesome
Dove
Honey

Buzzard

Harrier

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Holland & Hart LLP Ann Lindrith Holdings

Holland & Hart LLP Sabinal Energy
Operating; Ann Lindrith ' Johnson; Padilla

Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Beatty & Wozniak,
P.C.

Beatty & Wozniak,
P.C.

Holdings

Padilla Law Firm

Steptoe &

Law Firm

Novo Oil & Gas
Chisholm Energy
Chisholm Energy
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Catena Resources

Redwood
Operating LLC

Redwood
Operating LLC

Tap Rock
Operating

Strata Production
Strata Production
Strata Production
Strata Production
Titus Oil & Gas
Titus Oil & Gas
Titus Oil & Gas

Titus Oil & Gas

EOG Resources

EOG Resources

Hearing
Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
Hearing

Hearing
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (GELLIY) Counsel Statement

22687 CENTENNIAL Eric Cartman Holland & Hart LLP Centennial Hearing

RESOURCE Resource
PRODUCTION Production

62 22688 CENTENNIAL CP Eric Cartman  Holland & Hart LLP Centennial "
RESOURCE Resource
PRODUCTION Production

63 22697 FASKENOIL& CP Baetz Holland & Hart LLP Marathon Oil Permian  Modralll Sperling  Fasken Oil & Hearing
RANCH LLC Ranch

64 22698 FASKENOIL& CP Baetz Holland & Hart LLP Marathon Oil Permian Modralll Sperling  Fasken Oil & "
RANCH LLC Ranch

65 22637 OXY USAINC  Unit Dr Pi Unit Holland & Hart LLP OXY USA INC Hearing

66 22668 MANZANO LLC Unit Vindicator Holland & Hart LLP Manzano LLC Hearing

Canyon

67 22539 ROCKWOOD REOP Abadie & Schill, Mewbourne Oil Hinkle Shanor LLP Hearing on
RESOURCES PC Company motion

68 22540 ROCKWOOD REOP Abadie & Schill, Mewbourne Oil Hinkle Shanor LLP "

RESOURCES PC Company


javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22691','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22692','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22701','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22702','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22641','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22672','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22543','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22544','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22543','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22544','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22672','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22691','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22702','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22692','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22701','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22641','_blank1'))

	Hearings - Worksheet

